
Lesson 6: Theseus and the Minotaur, Part 1

KeyWord Outline-Story SequenceChart

Characters and Setting

When does the
story happen?

Who is in the
story?

What are they like?

Where do they live
r go?

Conflict or Problem

I.

1.

2.

3

4.

(5.)

II.

What does the
main character
need or want?

What do the
characters do, say,
think, and feel?

What happens
before the climax?

Climax and Resolution

1.

2.

3.

4

(5.)

III.

What leads to the
conflict being
solved (climax)?

What happens as
a result?

What is learned?
(message, moral)

1.

2.

3.

4.

(5.)
Title repeats 1-3 key words from final sentence.
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